www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 4
 AC-DC PSU Series
Model Number Information
56YMR 45 Xy  □
Series
Name
Rated

Rated Power
(W)
DC Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Max. Capacitive Load
(uF)
56YMR45-5-xy-□ 40 5
12
15
24
8 83.5 6000
56YMR45-12-xy-□ 45.6 12 3.8 87.5 4400
56YMR45-15-xy-□ 45 15 3 88 3300
56YMR45-24-xy-□ 45.6 24 1.9 89.5 700
56YMR45-48-xy-□ 45.12 48 0.94 89.5 470
The 56YMR45-xy Series is a consistent and reliable 45W Encapsulated
AC/DC PCB Mount Power Supply. Designed for use in applications
such as commercial AV, broadcasting and control panels. This series is
supplied with a Encapsulated input connection and supports input
voltages of 100~277V AC 47-63Hz.